PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Full Cut Off Wall Light
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
WLCFC
Weight: 8 lbs.
WLMFC

BUIL
D
ORDERING INFORMATION
WLMFC 43LED
PRODUCT
SERIES WATTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONS
WLCFC = Small
Full Cut Off
Wall Light
WLMFC = Medium
Full Cut Off
Wall Light
27LED = 27 Watts 1
43LED = 43 Watts2
64LED = 64 Watts2
1WLCFC only | 2WLMFC only
Blank = 4500K
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
Blank = Dimming (0-10V)
PC = 120V Photocontrol
PM = 120-277V
Photocontrol
Blank =
120-277
Blank = Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
*optional with adder
EB = Emergency
Back-up*
*WLMFC only
Classic Series
Full Cut Off Wall Light
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
PERFORMANCE DATA
Unit CRi
3000K CCt 4000K CCt 4500K CCt 5000K CCt
Wattage
ReplaCes
Up toDeliveReD
lUmens
effiCaCy
(LPW)
DeliveReD
lUmens
effiCaCy
(LPW)
DeliveReD
lUmens
effiCaCy
(LPW)
DeliveReD
lUmens
effiCaCy
(LPW)
27LED 81 3,140 121 3,140 121 3,411 129 3,411 129 26 100W MH
43LED 81 5,151 125 5,151 125 5,366 130 5,366 130 41 175W MH
64LED 81 7,746 124 7,746 124 8,131 132 8,131 132 63 400W MH
NON-S
TOCK IT
EM
SPECIA